
−100

−50

0

50

100

Y
−

A
xi

s 
A

cc
el

er
at

io
n 

( 
µg

 )

R
M

S
 =

 6
.9

71
3 

µg
M

ea
n 

=
 −

0.
11

18
 µ

g

−100

−50

0

50

100

X
−

A
xi

s 
A

cc
el

er
at

io
n 

( 
µg

 )

R
M

S
 =

 4
.9

04
2 

µg
M

ea
n 

=
 1

.6
48

3 
µg

Start GMT 09−November−2003, 313/23:00:00.034

IFI 1327, GMT 2003/313:23:30

SSAnalysis[ 0.0  0.0  0.0]
Increment: 8, Flight: 7S

10.0000 sa/sec (1.00 Hz)
mams, ossraw at LAB1O2, ER1, Lockers 3,4:[135.28 −10.68 132.12]
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